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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on the 23rd day of November, 2011, I electronically filed a true and 

correct copy of SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR PATENT INFRINGEMENT 

(Redacted Version) and served the below individuals by electronic mail: 

 

Steven A. Maddox  
William R. Zimmerman  
KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 900 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
Steve.maddox@kmob.com 
bzimmerman@kmob.com 
 

Richard L. Horwitz  
David E. Moore  
POTTER ANDERSON & CORROON LLP 
Hercules Plaza 
1313 N. Market St., 6th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
rhorwitz@potteranderson.com 
dmoore@potteranderson.com 
 

Payson LeMeilleur 
Jared C. Bunker 
KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR LLP 
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor 
Irvine, CA 92614 
plemeilleur@kmob.com 
jared.bunker@kmob.com 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CONNOLLY BOVE LODGE & HUTZ LLP 
 
/s/ Mary W. Bourke_____________________ 
Mary W. Bourke (#2356) 
1007 N. Orange Street 
P.O. Box 2207 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
Telephone: (302) 658-9141 
mbourke@cblh.com 
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